
Os Om Havet (CVR: 38781820)

32770

8989.05

23780.95

Indsamlingsnaevnet

Bank udgifter 

Mobile Pay, MyShop

Regnskabsprogram

22-700-04880

Os Om Havet

11. april 2022 - 10. april 2023

81221220103273

1200

2694

1420.05

3675

8989.05



Honorar til to projektansatte

0

25000

25000

21/05/2023
Jamila Lilja

21/05/2023
Maria Wagner Jørgensen

21/05/2023
Marc Allentoft-Larsen




